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AIMCG XN : @0.05u1h
AIMIRT - XD 0.215 (6 &.1. 68)
CPNCG XN : @0.1377u1n
CPNCG - XD 0.1284 (4 il.1. 68)
CPNREIT - XD 0.2505 (4 4i.t). 68)
CPNREIT XN : @0.015511n
DCC - XD 0.03 (6 i.11. 68)
DIMET XR 1: 1@0.09u1n

TSC - XD 0.4 (5 .2, 68)
VNM19 - XD 0.2538 (9 4.4, 68)
WHART - XD 0.1915 (6 4.41. 68)

STEG19- XD (9 .11 68)
TVDH-W3 XE 1: 1@0.8507M

AXTRART - XD 0.2903 (6 &.2. 68)
INETREIT - XD 0.0667 (5 4.£). 68)
MIT XN : @0.4u7n

SPRIME - XD 0.1 (6 4.21. 68)
TPRIME XN : @0.0361u1n
TPRIME - XD 0.1094 (6 &.2). 68)

BKIH - XD 3.75 (6 4l.41. 68)

FTREIT - XD 0.188 (6 41.11. 68)
NONGFU8O0 - XD 0.03515 (19 .11, 68)
PSL - XD 0.1 (6 4.1, 68)

SUTHA - XD 0.07 (6 4i.41. 68)
THAIBEV19 - XD (20 .41, 68)

INNI 23a17 1/!15 WONRUG ?Lﬂi

12 13 14 15 16
AAPL80 - XD 0.00864 (11 4.2, 68) CREDIT - XD 0.6 (28 w.91. 68) ITEL XW 5: 1@0u1hn 3BBIF XN : @0.16u1%
AKR - XD 0.1 (26 W.9. 68) DIF - XD 0.2222 (9 &.¢). 68) ITEL XW 4 : 1@0u1hn DBS19 - XD 0.1874 (30 w.f. 68)
AMATA - XD 0.55 (29 W.6. 68) K - XD 0.03 (28 W.f. 68) KBANK - XD 2.5 (6 4l.1. 68) LLY80 - XD 0.00249 (3 n.f. 68)
CHAO - XD 0.17 (28 W.9. 68) POPF XN : @0.0447u1n MSFT80X - XD 0.01401 (7 n.9. 68) SBUX80 - XD 0.01038(26 4i.t). 68)
PG - XD 0.2 (28 W.9. 68) POPF - XD 0.1703 (4 i.2). 68) PINGANSO - XD 0.07452 (24 n.91. 68) TENCENT13 - XD 0.0379773 (25 i.21. 68)
SANOFI80 - XD 0.14274 (10 .1 68) WINDOW - XD 0.03 (28 W.. 68) TNITY XW 4 : 1@0u1n TENCENT19 - XD 0.0949 (16 4.8, 68)
UMI - XD 0.025 (29 W.f. 68) New Listing TENCENTS0 - XD 0.19322 (26 4.4. 68)
VISAS0 - XD 0.00245 (26 3.8, 68) JCKH : 10.87 m share New Listing
New Listing MAJOR : -71.219 m share
KOOL : -122.272 m share
EE : 1,444.786 m share
PPPM : 0.748 m share
SIRI: 2.25 m share

19 20 21 22 23

DMT - XD 0.22 (9 .. 68)

%
BKA - XD 0.06 (9 {1.11. 68)
CPTREIT - XD 0.0662 (17 .41, 68)

CPTREIT XN : @0.129411m
HYDROGEN XN : @0.126211
HYDROGEN - XD 0.0238 (11 ... 68)
KPNREIT - XD 0.0282 (12 4.1, 68)
SRIPANWA - XD 0.0717 (10 4.1, 68)
WHAIR - XD 0.1325 (25 4l.¢1. 68)

77
ADD - XD 0.1 (12 .81, 68)
AMATAR - XD 0.16 (13 41.11. 68)

B-WORK XN : @0.072511n
B-WORK - XD 0.082485 (12 &.¢.. 68)
FUTURERT XN : @0.0305111
FUTURERT - XD 0.244665 (12 4l.¢1. 68)
IMHXW 2: 1@011n

ISSARA - XD 0.1391 (11 .. 68)
IVL - XD 0.175 (12 .81, 68)
KAMART - XD 0.11 (12 3.1. 68)
KTBSTMR - XD 0.1726 (13 4.2, 68)
PRI - XD 0.3125 (16 41.21. 68)
SIRIPRT - XD 0.08 (11 .. 68)
TAKUNI XB 8000 : 1@1000L1
TFG - XD 0.075 (11 .11, 68)

7
BM - XD 0.06 (12 .11, 68)
EGATIF - XD 0.21 (16 &.81, 68)

GUNKUL - XD 0.08 (13 .21, 68)
GVREIT - XD 0.1984 (12 {.¢1. 68)
IP-W2 XE 1 : 1.626@12.3081U11
KBSPIF - XD 0.232 (16 1.2, 68)
LHHOTEL - XD 0.3 (13 {.11. 68)
LHRREIT - XD 0.103 (13 4.2 68)
PLE XR 3:1@0.2511h

TFFIF - XD 0.1176 (16 4.2, 68)
TRUBB XB 1636 : 1@1000111
TTLPF XN : @0.1662u1
TTLPF - XD 0.3197 (16 4.2, 68)

29
ALLY - XD 0.11 (25 4.2. 68)
POPMARTS0 - XD 0.03748 (16 n.91. 68)

BRRGIF - XD 0.19199 (18 .. 68)
BRRGIF XN : @0.1711n
NETEASES0 - XD (3 n.5. 68)
POPMARTS0 - XD (16 .. 68)
QHHRREIT - XD 0.15 (13 1.1, 68)

30
ESTEES0 - XD 0.00387 (9 .. 68)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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2 3 4 5 6
NIKESO - XD 0.00664 (25 .9 68) BKNGSO - XD 0.00628 (24 .. 68)
CHMOBILE19 - XD 0.105 (14 n.5. 68)
PEPS0 - XD 0.00931 (24 1.7 68)
9 10 1 12 13
GOOG80 - XD 0.0035 (9 .9 68) BYDCOMSO - XD 0.017765 (22 &.9. 68) BABA13- XD (29 n.q. 68) ECF XR 1: 20@0.2071
PTECHXR 2: 1@117n BABASO - XD (30 n.q. 68) ECF XW 20 : 8@011n
PTECH XW 1 : 1@011n K080 - XD 0.01694 (25 n.f. 68)
16 17 18 19 20
TMC-W2 XE 1: 1@2u1n
23 24 25 26 27
30

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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Symbol note: XD WAANSSUSWIUNG, XR v[siaﬁﬁw%qm%aﬁu

Yuindneiulunanaagall 2024:

24CS, 3BBIF, A, ABM, ACC, ACE, AE, AF, AGE, AIRA, AJ, AJA, AMANAH, AVR, ANAN, ANI, APCS, AQUA, ARIN, S, ASAP, ASN, ASW,
B52, BEAUTY, BEYOND, BGT, BIOTEC, BICHI, BLISS, BRI, BROCK, BSBM, BSRC, BTS, BTSGIF, BWG, CFARM, CFRESH, CGD, CGH,
CHEWA, CHIC, CHO, CHOTI, CHOW, C, CIG, CMC, CMO, COMAN, CPL, CRD, CTARAF, CWT, DEMCO, DHOUSE, DIVET, DOD,
DPAINT, DTCI, DUSIT, DV8, EA, EAST, ECF, EFORL, EP, ETC, ETE, EVER, FN, FNS, FORTH, FSMART, FSX, FVC, GCAP, GEL, GLOCON,
GLORY, GRAMMY, GREEN, GTV, GULF, GUNKUL, HEALTH, HFT, HFT, IlG, IMH, INTUCH, IP, IRCP, ITEL, J, JAS, JCKH, JSP, JTS,
KASET, KCM, KEX, KGEN, LDC, LIT, LTS, MANRIN, MATCH, MBAX, MDX, META, MGC, MICRO, MIDA, MJD, MK, ML, MONO, MORE,
M-PAT, MTW, MUD, MVP, NATION, NCH, NDR, NEP, NEWS, NEX, NFC, NKI, NPK, NVD, NWR, OGC, OHTL, ORI, PAF, PAP, PEER,
PERM, PF, PK, PL, PLANB, PLANET, PLAT, PLE, PORT, PPP, PPPM, PPS, PRECHA, PRI, PRIME, PRIN, PROS, PROUD, PSG, PSTC,
PTECH, QLT, QTCG, RICHY, RML, RP, RS, RT, SAAM, SABUY, SAF, SAFARI, SAMART, SAMCO, SCI, SCM, SCN, SDC, SE-ED, SGC,
SGF, SIAM, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SNC, SPACK, SQ, SR, SST, SUPER, SUTHA, SVR, TAE, TCJ, TCMC, TH, TGH, TGPRO, TH, THAI,
THCOM, THE, THG, THMUI, THRE, THREL, TIDLOR, TIGER, TKT, TLHPF, TMC, TNITY, TNPF, TPA, TPL, TPOLY, TRC, TRITN, TRUBB,
TRUE, TRV, TSE, TSI, TSR, TTCL, TVDH, TVT, TYCN, UBIS, UMS, UOBKH, VARO, VGI, VPO, WIN, WORK, X0, XPG, XYZ, YGG, ZAA
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NET BUY* NET SELL*

s #oguinis/nssnnis Fudivin I A LRAY s Haguima/nIsunis Fudivin U 1A

318013 (Bt) 318013 w2

(89)

QLT wie auggy awsnasIan 16-05-68 3,000,000 2.80 KCG wie e Iyadains 15-05-68 50,000 8.88

JAK Wi LNg1 BaTmunnfiy 16-05-68 260,000 1.02 24cs wie gAld Tundszian 15-05-68 2,300,000 1.64

BLC wWiE §3ng UYNUS 15-05-68 250,000 3.66 24CS wie aedd Tmnaszian 16-05-68 7,600,000 1.30
PM w19 lashl dasdng 16-05-68 50,000 11.00
PLT WA R8T waeyafin 16-05-68 1,050,000 0.59
PRTR WI9E1? FAIT LRGN 16-05-68 104,000 3.50
FTI W14 2900 IR 14-05-68 314,000 1.84
FTI W14 2900 IR 16-05-68 260,300 1.80
MALEE wie FesnT YayIan 16-05-68 250,000 7.39
MAJOR wie 321 warsanwel 16-05-68 100,000 9.65
KISS wig alaie aganug 15-05-68 150,000 3.35
KISS wig alaie aganug 16-05-68 150,000 3.38
WICE W1 ZiAY AIGUNS 16-05-68 450,000 2.66
LTMH we o0ig LagsLEA 16-05-68 429,800 4.88
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sydiuiszniadnofuna (Fosaudasnys )

ADD 0.100 27 W.Q. 12 5.9 3.28 3.18 Fuiluna 3.05
ALLY 0.110 29 W.4. 25 4.8, 4.68 457 uduna 2.35
AMATAR 0.160 27 W.9. 13 d.4. 5.95 5.79 Fuiluua 2.69
AXTRART 0.290 21 W.9. 6 4.1, 12.30 12.01 It uma 2.36
BABA13 0.033 114.8. 29 n.4. 2.06 2.03 Fuiluna 1.61
BABASO 0.083 114.8. 30n.9. 5.10 5.02 LIudwua 1.63
BKA 0.060 26 W.9. 94.u. 1.10 1.04 Fuiluua 5.45
BKIH 3.750 22 W.9. 6 4.1, 285.00 281.25 Fuiluma 1.32
BKNG80 0.006 614.9. 24n.9. 3.48 3.47 Fuiluna 0.18
BM 0.060 28 W.9. 12 4.8 2.14 2.08 Fudwua 2.80
BOFFICE 0.155 29 W.9. 13 d.4. 4.88 4.73 Il uua 3.18
BRRGIF 0.192 29 W.9. 18 4.4, 3.80 3.61 Fuiluma 5.05
B-WORK 0.082 27 W.Q. 12 4.9 4.60 452 Fuiluna 1.79
BYDCOMS0 0.018 10 4.8, 22 R.9. 1.83 1.81 udTuua 0.97
CHMOBILE19 0.105 614l.9. 14 n.9. 3.68 3.58 Fuiluua 2.85
CPTREIT 0.066 26 W.9. 17 4.4, 4.86 4.79 Iuuma 1.36
DMT 0.220 23 W.q. 9.0 10.30 10.08 Fuiluna 2.14
EGATIF 0.210 28 W.9. 16 4.8 6.00 5.79 uduna 3.50
ESTEES0 0.004 30 W.4. 9n.a. 0.72 0.72 Fuiluua 0.54
FTREIT 0.188 22 W.9. 6 4.1, 9.45 9.26 Fuiluma 1.99
FUTURERT 0.245 27 W.Q. 12 4.9 9.70 9.46 I 2.52
GOOG80 0.004 940 9n.a. 2.72 2.72 uduua 0.13
GUNKUL 0.080 28 .. 13 .4, 1.64 1.56 Fuiluua 4.88
GVREIT 0.198 28 W.9. 12 4.0, 6.85 6.65 Fuiluma 2.90
HYDROGEN 0.024 26 W.9. 11 4.9 8.70 8.68 Fuiluna 0.27
INETREIT 0.067 21W.4. 5§10, 9.15 9.08 LIudwua 0.73
ISSARA 0.139 27 W.9. 11 4.. 7.90 7.76 Fuiluua 1.76
VL 0.175 27 W.9. 12 4.0, 19.80 19.63 Fuiluma 0.88
KAMART 0.110 27 W.4. 12 4.9 8.35 8.24 Fuiluna 1.32
KBSPIF 0.232 28 W.9. 16 4.8 7.35 7.12 uduua 3.16
K080 0.017 13 4.0, 25 .. 2.40 2.38 Il uua 0.71
KPNREIT 0.028 26 W.9. 12 4.0, 2.58 2.55 Fuiluma 1.09
KTBSTMR 0.173 27 W.4. 13 4.9 5.70 5.53 Fuiluna 3.03
LHHOTEL 0.300 28 W.9. 13 4.8 12.00 11.70 uduna 2.50
LHRREIT 0.103 28 .. 13 d.4. 4.78 4.68 Fuiluua 2.15
NETEASESO 0.045 29 W.Q. 3n.0. 7.75 7.71 IuTuma 0.58
NIKESO 0.007 445.0. 25Nn.9. 1.03 1.02 Fuiluna 0.64
NONGFU80 0.035 22 W.9. 19 .8, 1.63 1.59 uduua 2.16
PEP8O 0.009 6 4.8 24 n.9. 0.87 0.86 Fuiluua 1.07
POPMART80 0.037 29 W.Q. 16 n.9. 8.80 8.76 Fuiluma 0.43
PRI 0.313 27 W.Q. 16 4.9, 5.35 5.04 I 5.84
PSL 0.100 22 W.9. 6 4.8, 6.45 6.35 uduna 1.55
QHHRREIT 0.150 29 W.9. 13 d.4. 6.55 6.40 Fuiluua 2.29
SIA19 0.760 8 8.9. 12 .8 17.90 17.14 Fuiluma 4.25
SIRIPRT 0.080 27 W.4. 11 4.9 8.45 8.37 Fuiluna 0.95
SPRIME 0.100 21 W.9. 6 4.8, 3.92 3.82 LIudwua 2.55
SRIPANWA 0.072 26 W.9. 10 d.4. 4.70 4.63 Fuiluua 1.53
STANLY 12.000 8 n.a. 25 Nn.9. 208.00 196.00 Fuiluma 5.77
STEG19 0.100 20 W.4. 940 19.00 18.90 Fuiluna 0.53
SUTHA 0.070 22 W.Q. 6 4.8, 2.44 2.37 uduna 2.87
TFFIF 0.118 28 W.4. 16 d.4. 6.10 5.98 Il uua 1.93
TFG 0.075 27 W.9. 11 4.0, 5.20 5.13 Fuiluma 1.44
THAIBEV19 0.135 22 W.Q. 20 4.8, 12.10 11.97 Fuiluna 1.12
TPRIME 0.109 21 W.9. 6 4.8, 6.80 6.69 uduna 1.61
TTLPF 0.320 28 W.4. 16 d.4. 12.30 11.98 Fuiluua 2.60
UOB19 0.062 15 8.9 1n.8. 9.15 9.09 Iuuma 0.68
WHAIR 0.133 26 W.9. 25 .8, 470 457 Fuiluna 2.82
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STEG19
AXTRART
INETREIT
SPRIME
TPRIME
BKIH
FTREIT
NONGFU80
PSL

SUTHA
THAIBEV19
DMT

BKA
CPTREIT
HYDROGEN
KPNREIT
SRIPANWA
WHAIR
ADD
AMATAR
B-WORK
FUTURERT
ISSARA

IVL
KAMART
KTBSTMR
PRI

SIRIPRT
TFG

BM

EGATIF
GUNKUL
GVREIT
KBSPIF
LHHOTEL
LHRREIT
TFFIF
TTLPF

ALLY
BOFFICE
BRRGIF
NETEASESO
POPMART80
QHHRREIT
ESTEES80
NIKE8O
BKNG80
CHMOBILE19
PEP80
GOO0G80
BYDCOMB80
BABA13
BABA8O
K080
STANLY
SIA19
UoB19
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0.290
0.067
0.100
0.109
3.750
0.188
0.035
0.100
0.070
0.135
0.220
0.060
0.066
0.024
0.028
0.072
0.133
0.100
0.160
0.082
0.245
0.139
0.175
0.110
0.173
0.313
0.080
0.075
0.060
0.210
0.080
0.198
0.232
0.300
0.103
0.118
0.320
0.110
0.155
0.192
0.045
0.037
0.150
0.004
0.007
0.006
0.105
0.009
0.004
0.018
0.033
0.083
0.017
12.000
0.760
0.062
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21 W.9. 6 4.8 12.30
21 W.9. 54.8. 9.15
21 W.9. 6 4.1, 3.92
21W.9. 614.9. 6.80
22 W.9. 6 4.8 285.00
22 W.9. 6 4.8, 9.45
22 W.A. 19 N8, 1.63
22 W.A. 614.9. 6.45
22 W.Q. 6 4.8, 2.44
22 W.9. 20 4.8, 12.10
23 W.9. 9 4.1, 10.30
26 W.9. 940 1.10
26 W.9. 17 4.0, 4.86
26 W.9. 11 4.0, 8.70
26 W.9. 12 4.0, 2.58
26 W.9. 10 .91, 4.70
26 W.9. 25 4.8, 4.70
27 W.9. 12 4.0, 3.28
27 W.9. 13 4.0, 5.95
27 W.A. 124.8. 4.60
27 W.9. 12 4.0, 9.70
27 W.9. 11 4.0, 7.90
27 W.9. 12 4.0, 19.80
27 W.A. 124.8. 8.35
27 W.9. 13 4.8, 5.70
27 W.9. 16 4.4, 5.35
27 W.9. 11 4.0, 8.45
27 W.A. 114.8. 5.20
28 W.9. 12 4.0, 2.14
28 .. 16 4.4, 6.00
28 W.9. 13 4.0, 1.64
28 W.4. 124.8. 6.85
28 W.9. 16 4.8 7.35
28 .. 13 4.8, 12.00
28 W.9. 13 4.0, 4.78
28 W.4. 16 3.9, 6.10
28 W.9. 16 4.8 12.30
29 W.9. 25 4.8, 4.68
29 W.9. 13 4.0, 4.88
29 W.4. 18 4.8, 3.80
29 W.a. 31n.9. 7.75
29 W.A. 16 n.9. 8.80
29 W.9. 13 4.0, 6.55
30 W.9. 9n.q. 0.72
449, 25 N.9. 1.03
6 3.8 24 n.9. 3.48
6 4.2 14 1.9. 3.68
6 4.8, 24n.9. 0.87
9.8, 9n.a. 2.72
10 d.b. 22 8.9. 1.83
11 4.8, 29 n.a. 2.06
114.8. 30 n.9. 5.10
13 d.0. 250.9. 2.40
8 n.a. 25 n.4. 208.00
8 8.9 12 0.8 17.90
15 §.9. 1n.y. 9.15
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12.01
9.08
3.82
6.69

281.25
9.26
1.59
6.35
2.37

11.97

10.08
1.04
4.79
8.68
2.55
4.63
4.57
3.18
5.79
4.52
9.46
7.76

19.63
8.24
5.53
5.04
8.37
5.13
2.08
5.79
1.56
6.65
7.12

11.70
4.68
5.98

11.98
4.57
4.73
3.61
7.71
8.76
6.40
0.72
1.02
3.47
3.58
0.86
2.72
1.81
2.03
5.02
2.38

196.00

17.14

9.09
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Fniluue
Fuuna
Fuiluua
Fuiluua
Fuiluues
Fuuna
Fuiluua
Fuiluua
Fuiluue
FuTuna
Fuiluua
Fuiluua
Fuiluues
Fuuna
Fuiluua
FniTuMa
Fniluue
Fuuna
Fuiluua
Fuiluua
Fniluue
FuTuna
Fuiluua
Fuiluua
Fuiluue
Fuuna
Fuiluua
Fuiluua
Fuiluues
FuTuna
Fuiluua
Fuiluua
Fuiluue
Fuuna
Fuiluua
SIPTn)
Fuiluues
Fuuna
Fuiluua
Fuiluua
Fniluues
Fuuna
Fuiluua
FuiTuue
Fuiluues
Fuuna
Fuiluua
Fuiluua
Fuiluues
Fuuna
Fuiluua
Fuiluua
Fuiluues
Fuuna
Fuiluua
TniTuHa
Fuiluues

2.36
0.73
2.55
161
1.32
1.99
2.16
1.55
2.87
1.12
2.14
5.45
1.36
0.27
1.09
1.53
2.82
3.05
2.69
1.79
2.52
1.76
0.88
1.32
3.03
5.84
0.95
1.44
2.80
3.50
4.88
2.90
3.16
2.50
2.15
1.93
2.60
2.35
3.18
5.05
0.58
0.43
2.29
0.54
0.64
0.18
2.85
1.07
0.13
0.97
161
1.63
0.71
5.77
4.25
0.68
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syddndsznmadntuszlond (Sosaruinduia3asnune X-Date )
X-Right

Date
IMH 19W.n.68  Warrant 2:1 4.04 - -
PLE 28W.0.68  Aumty 3:1 0.25 1N 0.26 - -
PTECH 10 8.1, 68 ﬁumﬁm_’ 2:1 1.00 17 0.93 - -
PTECH 1041.8.68  Warrant 1:1 0.93 - vnsdaduiiunu
ECF 138.0.68  vumiiny 1:20 0.20 1M 0.11 - -
ECF 134.8.68  Warrant 20:8 0.11 - 09TaRuANNY
Source : SETSMART
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